| Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

| 03 Lgrdag Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Yellow 1250-1310 8/10/2013 12:50
Practice started at 12:50:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:22.808 +6.406 13:04:44.592 4 1:22.548 +2.123 12:58:39.923
(110) Danny Lambrecht 10 1:16.406 +0.004 13:06:00.998 5 1:22.605 +2.180 13:00:02.528
1 1:28.747 +14.519 12:56:16.724 1 1:16.950 +0.548 13:07:17.948 6 1:22.401 +1.976 13:01:24.929
2 1:29.527 +15.299 12:57:46.251 7 1:23.031 +2.606 13:02:47.960
3 1:24.015 +9.787 12:59:10.266 (33) Anders Grgnvold Jensen 8 1:21.646 +1.221 13:04:09.606
4 1:24.745 +10.517 13:00:35.011 1 1:19.126 +2.391 12:53:55.849 9 1:20.592 +0.167 13:05:30.198
5 1:18.199 +3.971 13:01:53.210 2 1:17.970 +1.235 12:55:13.819 10 1:20.425 13:06:50.623
6 1:23.974 +9.746 13:03:17.184 3 1:16.735 12:56:30.554 1 1:21.502 +1.077 13:08:12.125
7 1:16.881 +2.653 13:04:34.065
8 1:15.470 +1.242 13:05:49.535 (148) Mike Hulstrgm (54) Michael Boss
9 1:14.423 +0.195 13:07:03.958 1 1:20.477 +3.531 12:54:12.551 1 1:21.728 +1.164 12:54:35.393
10 1:19.091 +4.863 13:08:23.049 2 1:19.312 +2.366 12:55:31.863 2 1:21.355 +0.791 12:55:56.748
" 1:14.228 13:09:37.277 3 1:18.900 +1.954 12:56:50.763 3 1:23.032 +2.468 12:57:19.780
4 1:17.850 +0.904 12:58:08.613 4 1:20.564 12:58:40.344
(10) Kasper Skov Nielsen 5 1:19.227 +2.281 12:59:27.840 5 1:21.568 +1.004 13:00:01.912
1 1:20.750 +6.448 12:54:05.063 6 1:18.056 +1.110 13:00:45.896 6 1:21.246 +0.682 13:01:23.158
2 1:17.402 +3.100 12:55:22.465 7 1:18.196 +1.250 13:02:04.092 7 1:26.135 +5.571 13:02:49.293
3 1:16.265 +1.963 12:56:38.730 8 1:17.454 +0.508 13:03:21.546 8 1:23.711 +3.147 13:04:13.004
4 1:16.528 +2.226 12:57:55.258 9 1:20.591 +3.645 13:04:42.137 9 1:22.541 +1.977 13:05:35.545
5 1:19.867 +5.565 12:59:15.125 10 1:18.621 +1.675 13:06:00.758
6 1:20.246 +5.944 13:00:35.371 1 1:16.946 13:07:17.704 (115) Seren Theime
7 1:18.570 +4.268 13:01:53.941 1 1:25.719 +4.503 12:54:24.089
8 1:23.740 +9.438 13:03:17.681 (906) Hans Kingo 2 1:24.327 +3.111 12:55:48.416
9 1:17.030 +2.728 13:04:34.711 1 1:17.748 +0.568 12:55:46.369 3 1:23.584 +2.368 12:57:12.000
10 1:15.180 +0.878 13:05:49.891 2 1:17.937 +0.757 12:57:04.306 4 1:23.241 +2.025 12:58:35.241
1" 1:14.640 +0.338 13:07:04.531 3 1:17.922 +0.742 12:58:22.228 5 1:23.193 +1.977 12:59:58.434
12 1:19.006 +4.704 13:08:23.537 4 1:19.040 +1.860 12:59:41.268 6 1:23.522 +2.306 13:01:21.956
13 1:14.302 13:09:37.839 5 1:17.180 13:00:58.448 7 1:22.354 +1.138 13:02:44.310
6 1:18.564 +1.384 13:02:17.012 8 1:22.682 +1.466 13:04:06.992
(161) Arne Hartmann 7 1:19.947 +2.767 13:03:36.959 9 1:22.059 +0.843 13:05:29.051
1 1:27.050 +12.584 12:54:51.597 10 1:21.254 +0.038 13:06:50.305
2 1:29.894 +15.428 12:56:21.491 (4) Mick Holm 1 1:21.216 13:08:11.521
3 1:28.666 +14.200 12:57:50.157 1 1:26.410 +7.461 12:54:28.213 12 1:21.501 +0.285 13:09:33.022
4 1:21.096 +6.630 12:59:11.253 2 1:27.890 +8.941 12:55:56.103
5 1:14.466 13:00:25.719 3 1:24.485 +5.536 12:57:20.588 (664) Harald Austad
6 1:18.427 +3.961 13:01:44.146 4 1:22.992 +4.043 12:58:43.580 1 1:29.778 +4.502 12:54:51.231
5 1:23.195 +4.246 13:00:06.775 2 1:29.863 +4.587 12:56:21.094
(906) Steffen Skovgaard 6 1:22.582 +3.633 13:01:29.357 3 1:28.654 +3.378 12:57:49.748
1 1:18.879 +3.399 12:53:56.637 7 1:22.031 +3.082 13:02:51.388 4 2:28.177 +1:02.901 13:00:17.925
2 1:18.057 +2.577 12:55:14.694 8 1:21.223 +2.274 13:04:12.611 5 1:30.413 +5.137 13:01:48.338
3 1:17.258 +1.778 12:56:31.952 9 1:18.949 13:05:31.560 6 1:29.514 +4.238 13:03:17.852
4 1:19.564 +4.084 12:57:51.516 10 1:19.272 +0.323 13:06:50.832 7 1:27.179 +1.903 13:04:45.031
5 1:19.201 +3.721 12:59:10.717 1 1:20.830 +1.881 13:08:11.662 8 1:26.369 +1.093 13:06:11.400
6 1:15.480 13:00:26.197 12 1:21.449 +2.500 13:09:33.111 9 1:27.060 +1.784 13:07:38.460
7 1:19.547 +4.067 13:01:45.744 10 1:25.276 13:09:03.736
8 1:16.288 +0.808 13:03:02.032 (333) Christina Jansson
9 1:16.674 +1.194 13:04:18.706 1 1:27.559 +7.464 12:54:36.730
10 1:18.907 +3.427 13:05:37.613 2 1:25.328 +5.233 12:56:02.058
1" 1:21.428 +5.948 13:06:59.041 3 1:25.361 +5.266 12:57:27.419
12 1:16.644 +1.164 13:08:15.685 4 1:23.216 +3.121 12:58:50.635
13 1:18.248 +2.768 13:09:33.933 5 1:24.000 +3.905 13:00:14.635
6 1:20.640 +0.545 13:01:35.275
(160) Jack Hulstrem 7 1:21.007 +0.912 13:02:56.282
1 1:22.853 +6.451 12:54:13.290 8 1:20.973 +0.878 13:04:17.255
2 1:18.832 +2.430 12:55:32.122 9 1:20.095 13:05:37.350
3 1:18.771 +2.369 12:56:50.893 10 1:24.070 +3.975 13:07:01.420
4 1:17.911 +1.509 12:58:08.804
5 1:19.409 +3.007 12:59:28.213 (197) Per Meersk Jorgensen
6 1:17.849 +1.447 13:00:46.062 1 1:23.674 +3.249 12:54:31.562
7 1:19.320 +2.918 13:02:05.382 2 1:24.117 +3.692 12:55:55.679
8 1:16.402 13:03:21.784 3 1:21.696 +1.271 12:57:17.375
Orbits
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